PRODUCT FINDER   Investor Account Access Investment Professional Sign In UNITED STATES

 WEALTH STRATEGIES  INVESTMENTS  INSIGHTS  TAXES AND TOOLS

Tax-Managed Value Fund (I)

A value-oriented fund managed with a keen eye toward after-tax
returns.

  EITVX
Symbol

 $39.51

NAV as of May 6, 2024

I 
Share Class

$0.41

Fact Sheet
Mar 31, 2024

 Investment Tax Calculator

The Fund

The Fund seeks long-term after-tax
returns. Managers believe the principles of
tax-efficient investing are principles of
sound investing. The cornerstones of the
Fund's investment approach are deep
fundamental research, risk awareness and
tax sensitivity.

The Approach

Managers seek companies with
characteristics such as strong balance
sheets and leading market share positions
that trade at discounted valuations. Tax-
management strategies are employed to
help minimize distributions.

The Features

Eaton Vance has over 45 years of
experience in tax-managed equity
investing. Managers evaluate buy and sell
decisions in the context of balancing
investment and tax considerations.

Overview

04/30/2024

03/31/2024

Historical Returns (%)
as of Mar 31, 2024

Fund at NAV Return After Taxes on Dist Return After Taxes on Dist & Sales of Fund Shares Russell 1000® Value Index

1 Mo. 3 Mos. YTD 1 Yr. 3 Yrs. 5 Yrs. 10 Yrs.

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

04/30/2024

Fund at NAV -2.63 7.52 7.23 15.13 5.71 9.36 8.98

Return After Taxes on Dist — — — 14.20 4.92 8.75 8.13

Return After Taxes on Dist & Sales of Fund Shares — — — 9.54 4.42 7.42 7.14

Russell 1000® Value Index -4.27 4.22 4.33 13.42 5.16 8.59 8.43

03/31/2024

Fund at NAV 5.61 10.12 10.12 21.08 8.18 10.70 9.32

Return After Taxes on Dist — — — 20.10 7.38 10.07 8.47

Return After Taxes on Dist & Sales of Fund Shares — — — 13.06 6.34 8.50 7.42

Russell 1000® Value Index 5.00 8.99 8.99 20.27 8.10 10.30 9.00

Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Investment return and principal value will fluctuate so that shares, when redeemed, may be worth more or
less than their original cost. Performance is for the stated time period only; due to market volatility, the Fund’s current performance may be lower or higher than
quoted. Returns are historical and are calculated by determining the percentage change in net asset value (NAV) with all distributions reinvested. Returns for
other classes of shares offered by the Fund are different. Performance less than or equal to one year is cumulative.